

MACC 22 of 2024
CNR WBBK01-000527-2024

Present: Sk Mohammad Reza, (WB00653) Addl. District and Sessions Judge (Redesignated)
Court, Bankura (In charge)

Order No 12
Date 10.12.2025

O.P no 1 files lawyer hazira.

Petitioners file lawyer hazira.

Regular P.O is transferred. Ld ADJ 1st Court, Bankura is in charge.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 09.03.2026 for P.H.